
Name:_______________________________    Date:____________________

Know Your Place Value
6,274,035 392,815

What is the value of the digit in the...

tens place

hundreds place

thousands place

millions place

Write this number in expanded form and word form

20,000+1,000+400+50+9 three hundred forty two thousand, 
nine hundred seventy eightWrite this number in standard form and word form.

Write this number in standard form 
and expanded form.

Compare the numbers 
using the greater than, less than, and equal signs.

Round each number to the nearest thousand.

7,081 7,801

1,234,567 123,457

94,356 95,436

5,902 ≈

3,243 ≈

9,711 ≈

67,054 ≈

184,561 ≈

ANSWERS

30

0

 4,000

6,000,000

300,000 + 90,000 + 2,000 + 800 + 10 + 5

342,978

6,000

3,000

10,000

67,000

185,000

300,000 + 40,000 + 2,000 + 900 + 70 + 8

21,459

twenty one thousand, four hundred �fty nine

three hundred ninety two thousand, 
eight hundred �fteen
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